
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 JANUARY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

361 1 RIPCORD Keith Urban1 <P> CAP/EMI 4744465
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THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE VERY BEST

SKIN

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THIS IS ACTING

THE BEST OF

GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II

50 BEST SONGS

LET THERE BE LIGHT

TWO DEGREES

SKELETON TREE

WACO

LIGHTHOUSE

ISAIAH

WINGS OF THE WILD

CURRENTS

PART 1 - EP

THE LIVE TAPES VOL. 3: LIVE AT THE MANLY VALE HOTEL,…

Jessica Mauboy

Crowded House

INXS

Flume

Cold Chisel

Sia

The Wiggles

Human Nature

Play School

Hillsong Worship

Illy

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Violent Soho

Ashleigh Dallas

Isaiah

Delta Goodrem

Tame Impala

Guy Sebastian

Cold Chisel

SME

CAP/EMI

PET/UMA

FCL/EMI

CC/UMA

INE

ABC/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA

HMA/SME

WAR

KOB/INE

IOU/UMA

KOB

SME

SME

MOD/UMA

SME

CC/UMA
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88985339142

9174032

5335934

FCL160CD

CCC002

IR5241CD

4794051

88985338142

4792056

HMACD320

ONETWO003

BS009CD

IOU143

3300270

88985403802

88985352572

4730676

88985396072

CC016L
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