



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>S GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>H POSITION</th></g<>	S GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AF	RIA	AUS	TR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEK CO	MMENCIN	IG 16 JANU	JARY, 2017
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	36	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p></p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
2	2	13	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)	Jessica Mauboy	<p></p>	SME	88985339142
3	3	97	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
4	4	194	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
5	5	23	1	SKIN	Flume	<g></g>	FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
6	6	135	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
7	7	43	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
8	13	30	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4794051
9	8	25	1	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature	<g></g>	SME	88985338142
10	R/E	28	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
11	14	10	2	LET THERE BE LIGHT	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD320
12	9	9	1	TWO DEGREES	Illy		WAR	ONETWO003
13	20	14	1	SKELETON TREE	Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds		KOB/INE	BS009CD
14	18	15	1	WACO	Violent Soho		IOU/UMA	IOU143
15	NEW	1	15	LIGHTHOUSE	Ashleigh Dallas		КОВ	3300270
16	12	5	4	ISAIAH	Isaiah		SME	88985403802
17	15	27	1	WINGS OF THE WILD	Delta Goodrem	<g></g>	SME	88985352572
18	R/E	44	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<g></g>	MOD/UMA	4730676
19	16	5	8	PART 1 - EP	Guy Sebastian		SME	88985396072
20	19	6	4	THE LIVE TAPES VOL. 3: LIVE AT THE MANLY VALE HOTEL,.	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CC016L